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THAR LED 7W A60, bulb with microwave motion sensor,
825Im, 4000K, E27 Vi_RON:=

Marka: Virone | Symbol: SW/MV-5 | Ean: 5908254824135
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

THAR LED a modern light source in shape of a bulb, equipped with SMD LED diodes, which guarantee high
energy efficiency and long service life of the device. This product has rated power of 7W and emits light with
luminous flux of 825Im. This product shines with a natural white color at a temperature of 4000K. Our LED bulb
has a built-in microwave motion sensor, which allows to control other light source after motion is detected in
the detection area, and when the ambient light is reduced to <20lux. The motion detection range is up to 10m.
Lighting time, after detection of a motion is ca. 60 sec. The bulb has an E27 thread and does not require any
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installation. Just install it in place of a standard bulb to automatically turn the lamp on and off.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Lamp power:

Light source:

Lamp voltage:
Luminous flux:

Colour temperature:
Socket:

Lamp shape:

Lamp designation:
Glass colour:

Energy efficiency class:
Dimmable:

Durability:

Weighted energy consumption in 1000 hours:
Colour rendering index:
Light distribution angle:
With motion sensor:
Total length:

Diameter:

Type of sensor:

Detection range:

7W

LED

230V
825Im
4000

E27

Pear shape
A60

Matt

E

No

25000h

7 kWh

>80

360°

Yes

108 mm

60 mm
microwave sensor

10Om
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model: SW/My-5
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for LED Replacement Lamps - Based LEDs category:
Click to view products by Virone manufacturer:
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