







THAR LED 7W A60, bulb with microwave motion sensor, 825lm, 4000K, E27

Marka: Virone | Symbol: SW/MV-5 | Ean: 5908254824135





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

THAR LED a modern light source in shape of a bulb, equipped with SMD LED diodes, which guarantee high energy efficiency and long service life of the device. This product has rated power of 7W and emits light with luminous flux of 825lm. This product shines with a natural white color at a temperature of 4000K. Our LED bulb has a built-in microwave motion sensor, which allows to control other light source after motion is detected in the detection area, and when the ambient light is reduced to <20lux. The motion detection range is up to 10m. Lighting time, after detection of a motion is ca. 60 sec. The bulb has an E27 thread and does not require any







installation. Just install it in place of a standard bulb to automatically turn the lamp on and off.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Lamp power:	7 W
	7 **
Light source:	LED
Lamp voltage:	230 V
Luminous flux:	825 lm
Colour temperature:	4000
Socket:	E27
Lamp shape:	Pear shape
Lamp designation:	A60
Glass colour:	Matt
Energy efficiency class:	E
Dimmable:	No
Durability:	25000h
Weighted energy consumption in 1000 hours:	7 kWh
Colour rendering index:	>80
Light distribution angle:	360°
With motion sensor:	Yes
Total length:	108 mm
Diameter:	60 mm
Type of sensor:	microwave sensor
Detection range:	10 m















X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for LED Replacement Lamps - Based LEDs category:

Click to view products by Virone manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

LAPD-1A LAPD-1R LAPD-6W SSP-1156B153S12 SSP-1157B156U12 SSP-LXS110818BA 560-0101F 560-0103F LAPD-1W LAPD-6R 560-0104F SSP-LXC1283S24 SSP-3MB96U12G 1.90.690.684/0000 560-0203F 586-2206-205F SSP-LXS1826U16A 24LS4-G1 24LS4-R1 MF200-NFW5H MB403-W60-CW-BP 387LP-A 1819LS2-G-CG 387LP-R 387LP-B 387LP-G 24LS4-W1 6S6LS155-CWR 130MBLS-G-CG 5000404LAMP 6S6LS130-CWW MF200-BCG12H MF200-NFR5H 24L4-B1 MF200-NKG120 5SB-NFG24H MF200C-NFW28H MF200-BCG24H 6S6LS130-CWG MG200-NFR12H 5SB-NKR120 5000411LAMP MB403-R6AC-CR MG200-NWG120 6S6LS120-CWG 8718699767655 8718699772154 64650 SKU 217262 SKU 211686